
Minister Dara Calleary Diary: September 2022 

September  
 

Thursday, 1st September 2022 

 
 

Friday, 2nd September 2022 

 

Monday, 5th September 2022 

 

Tuesday, 6th September 2022 

12:00- 12:30              Delivery and Brief re Laptop 

Wednesday, 7th September 2022 

11:30- 13:00              Meeting with Assistant Secretary John Newham  

14:30- 15:30              Meeting with Assistant Secretary Jean Carberry   

16:00- 17:00              Meeting with Assistant Secretary Ronnie Downes  

Thursday, 8th September 2022 

11:00- 12:00              Enermech- IDA Jobs Announcement 

Friday, 9th September 2022 

 

Monday, 12th September 2022 

All Day                      Annual Party Parliamentary Party  

Tuesday, 13th September 2022 

All Day                      Annual Party Parliamentary Party 

Wednesday, 14th September 2022 

10:00- 11:00          Briefing re Consumer Rights Bill  

12:00- 13:00          Meeting with Eamonn Cahill and Unit re Exports Bill 

13:00- 14:00          Minister O'Gorman & Erris Family Resource Ctr  

14:30- 15:30          Screening of Third Country Investments Bill 2022 

15:49- 19:00          Statements on IBRC Commission of Investigation Report 

Thursday, 15th September 2022 

 

Friday, 16th September 2022 

 

Monday, 19th September 2022 

14:00- 15:00            Briefing for Prague 



Minister Dara Calleary Diary: September 2022 

Tuesday, 20th September 2022 

09:00- 14:00           Ploughing Championship 

15:30- 17:30            Ministerial Management Board Meeting  

 Wednesday, 21st September 2022 

11:00-12:00            Pre Brief Investments Bill  
 
14:00- 16:00           The Investment Bill 
 

Thursday, 22nd September 2022 

All Day                     Trade Council Meeting- Prague          

Friday, 23rd September 2022 

All Day                      Trade Council Meeting- Prague  

Monday, 26th September 2022 

 

Tuesday, 27th September 2022 

09:30- 10:30           Competitive Council Pre Briefing 

10:30- 13:00            Credentials Ceremony 

17:30- 18:00            Pre Record  

Wednesday, 28th September 2022 

10:00- 11:00            Meeting with AI Ambassador Patricia Scanlon 

11:30- 12:30            Meeting with PIAB 

All Day                      Competitive Council-  Brussels 

Thursday, 29th September 2022 

All Day                     Competitive Council- Brussels  

Friday, 30th September 2022 

11:50- 12:50           Ibec Event with Commissioner Vestager 

14:00- 14:30           Asia Business Week Ireland- Photocall 

14:30-15:00            Meeting with Assistant Secretary  

 

 


